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Top 50 
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28 101 Lexi Elizabeth Staley Boston Terrier 305 0 120 425 n/a n/a — —

68 102 BonnieBlu Chris Baumann Welsh Terrier 103 — — 103 79 0 79 182

ABS 103 Penelope Liz Carter Parson Russell Terrier — — — — — — — —

104 Heidi Karen Cummings Schipperke 0 — — 0 89 154 243 243

105 Callie Diane Daly Dachshund 0 — — 0 87 188 275 275

6 106 Lola Sharon Gish Miniature Schnauzer 360 169 120 649 186 180 366 1015

24 107 Abby Amy Hannemann Mixed/Cross Breed 314 0 120 434 136 213 349 783

63 108 Breeze Beth Huhs Parson Russell Terrier 119 — — 119 n/a 136 136 255

ABS 109 Emma Norma Lattimore Scottish Terrier — — — — — — — —

9 110 Tally Ryan Westlund Russell Terrier 351 0 120 471 86 241 327 798

111 Blake Patricia Muraczewski Papillon 0 — — 0 135 0 135 135

112 Sweetiepie Chris Baumann Shih Tzu 0 — — 0 64 0 64 64

52 113 Rascal Elizabeth Staley Boston Terrier 148 — — 148 n/a n/a n/a n/a

ABS 114 Abbie Colleen Clemett Dachshund — — — 0 — — — —

115 Maxx Gretchen Howell Dachshund 0 — — 0 n/a n/a n/a n/a

17 116 Dot Gail McMonagle Parson Russell Terrier 339 128 120 587 192 101 293 880

12 117 Roxie Jody Dean Dachshund 343 157 0 500 n/a 246 246 746

118 Don K Lissa Marion Cardigan Welsh Corgi 0 — — 0 n/a n/a n/a n/a

119 Skye Cheryl Sheridan Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 0 — — 0 178 0 178 178

16 120 Hanna MaryAnn Bentley Jack Russell Terrier 339 0 120 459 201 274 475 934

54 121 Ben Gretchen Howell Dachshund 141 — — 141 135 n/a 135 276

61 122 Doogie Ryan Westlund Cairn Terrier 124 — — 124 175 101 276 400

43 123 Abby Danielle Switzer Dachshund 191 0 120 311 80 246 326 637

ABS 124 Mimi Norma Lattimore Scottish Terrier — — — — — — — —

125 Penny Heather Neldner Boston Terrier 0 — — 0 86 0 86 86

2 201 Finnegan Laurie Robinson Parson Russell Terrier 385 209 120 714 190 251 441 1155

22 202 Scout Mary Daly Parson Russell Terrier 318 — — 318 161 n/a 161 479

203 Xanadu Ryanne Dolan German Pinscher 0 — — 0 n/a n/a n/a n/a

59 204 Banjo Kathy Echols Border Terrier 134 — — 134 0 136 136 270

31 205 Kal Teal Erickson American Pit Bull Terrier 289 0 0 289 92 213 305 594

50 206 Reba Karen Sheahan Keeshond 157 — — 157 66 66 132 289

45 207 Timmay! Shannon Floyd Mixed/Cross Breed 173 0 0 173 n/a 147 147 320

64 208 Levi Sharon Gish Miniature Schnauzer 119 — — 119 102 180 282 401

19 209 Ira Joe Wahler Kerry Blue Terrier 334 128 462 n/a n/a n/a n/a

11 210 Dannye Lori Henderson Standard Schnauzer 343 239 120 702 186 188 374 1076
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21 211 Simone Sharon Keillor Bull Terrier 319 0 0 319 n/a 129 129 448

33 212 Ace Mary Newman Pyrenean Shepherd 285 0 120 405 170 n/a 170 575

46 213 Marley Cleo Parker Bull Terrier 166 166 n/a n/a n/a n/a

34 214 Han Angela Ogle Miniature American Shepherd 282 110 0 392 204 95 299 691

ABS 215 Comet Liz Carter Parson Russell Terrier — — — — — — — —

47 216 Will Karen Passow Wire Fox Terrier 166 110 276 158 185 343 619

56 217 Luna Sharon Gish Miniature Schnauzer 139 — — 139 n/a n/a n/a n/a

65 218 Fenix Shannon Floyd Staffordshire Bull Terrier 114 — — 114 n/a 147 147 261

219 Beau Karen Sheahan Keeshond 0 — — 0 0 0 0 0

220 Sophie Shelly Goebel Cocker Spaniel 0 — — 0 52 n/a 52 52

ABS 221 Obi Bill Carter Parson Russell Terrier — — — — — — — —

60 222 Lucy Pam Opanowitz Miniature Schnauzer 130 — — 130 87 251 338 468

10 223 Ollie Will McVay Miniature Schnauzer 345 0 0 345 78 227 305 650

224 Zen Angela Ogle Miniature American Shepherd 0 — — 0 103 0 103 103

53 225 Flea Lorri Griffin American Staffordshire Terrier 147 — — 147 90 250 340 487

ABS 226 Jillian Laura Pipitone Standard Schnauzer — — — — — — — —

227 Billie Cherie Bluhm Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret 0 — — 0 0 0 0 0

7 228 Izzy Will McVay Miniature Schnauzer 357 226 120 703 99 227 326 1029

32 229 Mancha Lucy Shinkle Parson Russell Terrier 287 116 120 523 158 213 371 894 small dog 

230 Pearl Nicole Maples American Staffordshire Terrier 0 — — 0 63 n/a 63 63

ABS 231 Crush Bill Carter Mixed/Cross Breed — — — — — — — —

ABS 301 Ghislaine Marian Morris Curly-Coated Retriever — — — — — — — —

4 302 Kink Kate Witas Border Collie 367 0 0 367 202 207 409 776

66 303 Gibbs Brenda Steely Belgian Tervuren 105 — — 105 n/a 135 135 240

ABS 304 Spike Susan Cohen Australian Shepherd — — — — — — — —

62 305 Baron Mark Shaw Standard Schnauzer 121 — — 121 86 199 285 406

306 Flurrie Nicole Ruiz Kerry Blue Terrier 0 — — 0 n/a n/a n/a n/a

13 307 Abbie Laurie Robinson Labrador Retriever 341 201 120 662 n/a n/a n/a n/a

38 308 Bren Jennifer Riess German Shepherd Dog 256 213 120 589 198 115 313 902

26 309 Chet Allison Blakley Border Collie 311 217 120 648 201 273 474 1122

15 310 Pi Eva Raczka Belgian Tervuren 339 226 120 685 201 273 474 1159

25 311 Ricky Bobby Whitney Newman Doberman Pinscher 314 207 120 641 177 252 429 1070

40 312 Loki Dennis Bell Norwegian Elkhound 222 0 120 322 197 n/a 197 519

ABS 313 Selkie Marian Morris Curly-Coated Retriever — — — — — — — —

39 314 Max Lisa Parker Border Collie 248 172 120 540 198 255 453 993
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30 315 Ski Matt Meiring Border Collie 298 201 120 619 103 n/a 103 722

316 Buck Matt Meiring Mixed/Cross Breed 0 — — 0 95 n/a 95 95

317 Bucket Alice Kline All American Dog 0 — — 0 189 n/a 189 189

41 318 Kiva Kim Kern Mixed/Cross Breed 210 0 0 210 187 0 187 397

44 319 Molly Vicki Daugherty Belgian Tervuren 179 156 120 455 88 134 222 677

320 Maggie Brenda Steely Mixed/Cross Breed 0 — — 0 n/a 135 135 135

1 321 Diggity Kristy Netzer Border Collie 395 193 120 708 104 135 239 947

ABS 322 Moonpie Susan Cohen Golden Retriever — — — — — — — —

29 323 Buzz Aleta Channell Border Collie 303 237 120 660 101 164 265 925

324 Danne Jo Robyn Harrel German Pinscher 0 — — 0 0 n/a 0 0

49 325 Blu Cheryl Bracht Belgian Tervuren 161 195 120 476 n/a n/a n/a n/a

326 Maverick Ed Muraczewski Belgian Tervuren 0 — — 0 n/a n/a n/a n/a

27 327 Magic Jennifer Riess German Shepherd Dog 311 145 120 576 186 0 186 762

ABS 328 Monty Gail Ball Whippet — — — — — — — —

ABS 329 Banner Jennifer Wahlund Border Collie — — — — — — — —

ABS 330 Singe Ann Frouws Border Collie — — — — — — — —

ABS 331 Quick Christine Putman German Shepherd Dog — — — — — — — —

332 Tux Michelle Kolbet Mixed Breed 0 — — 0 0 134 134 134

55 333 Creek Ashlee Trotter German Wirehaired Pointer 141 — — 141 86 0 86 227

57 334 Fibber Rose Hutches Collie, Rough 139 — — 139 n/a n/a n/a n/a

67 335 Rowdy Karen Gregor American Staffordshire Terrier 104 — — 104 148 n/a 148 252

23 336 Igo Lynsey Fuegner Belgian Malinois 316 187 120 623 0 n/a 0 623

18 337 Ripp Aleta Channell Border Collie 337 177 120 634 100 0 100 734

69 338 Echo Cherie Bluhm Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret 101 — — 101 0 0 0 101

37 339 Tequila Kate Witas Poodle, Standard 265 0 120 385 76 n/a 76 461

5 340 Rain Ryan Westlund Belgian Malinois 365 193 0 558 179 241 420 978

58 341 Pippa Lisa Parker Border Collie 135 — — 135 99 154 253 388

20 342 Lily Becky Moses All American Dog 330 171 120 621 205 250 455 1076

48 343 Roper Lorri Griffin American Staffordshire Terrier 165 0 0 165 173 n/a 173 338

42 344 Sykes Catherine Leavitt Mixed Breed 197 112 120 429 n/a n/a n/a n/a

35 345 Batman Kristy Netzer Border Collie 278 114 120 512 91 225 316 828

3 346 Kandu Kristy Netzer Border Collie 377 201 120 698 98 225 323 1021

ABS 347 Tess Susan Cohen Border Collie — — — — — — — —

348 Dabbie Kristy Netzer Border Collie 0 — — 0 n/a 0 0 0

51 349 Lucy John Fisher Australian Shepherd 149 — — 149 148 251 399 548
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14 350 Ginger John Fisher Mixed Breed 340 104 120 564 204 274 478 1042

36 351 Echo Holly Nagel Border Collie 276 0 0 276 173 255 428 704

352 Bentley Valerie Vihlen German Pinscher 0 — — 0 n/a n/a n/a n/a

8 353 Elsa Martha Fillinger Labrador Retriever 357 133 120 610 202 252 454 1064

355 Ziggy Connie Austin Whippet n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 0 0 n/a in Team only

356 Fidget Connie Austin Cirneco Dell’Etna n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 0 0 n/a in Team only

357 Biz-E Connie Austin Cirneco Dell’Etna n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 0 0 n/a in Team only

358 Wrecker Ule James Whippet n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 0 0 n/a in Team only

* Note:  Rankings for dogs that got points in Course 1 and/or Course 2 
n/a =  not applicable, dog not entered in class
— = no score/dog absent
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1 2 201 Finnegan Laurie Robinson Parson Russell Terrier 385 209 120 714

2 1 321 Diggity Kristy Netzer Border Collie 395 193 120 708

3 7 228 Izzy Will McVay Miniature Schnauzer 357 226 120 703

4 11 210 Dannye Lori Henderson Standard Schnauzer 343 239 120 702

5 3 346 Kandu Kristy Netzer Border Collie 377 201 120 698

6 15 310 Pi Eva Raczka Belgian Tervuren 339 226 120 685

7 13 307 Abbie Laurie Robinson Labrador Retriever 341 201 120 662

8 29 323 Buzz Aleta Channell Border Collie 303 237 120 660

9 6 106 Lola Sharon Gish Miniature Schnauzer 360 169 120 649

10 26 309 Chet Allison Blakley Border Collie 311 217 120 648

11 25 311 Ricky Bobby Whitney Newman Doberman Pinscher 314 207 120 641

12 18 337 Ripp Aleta Channell Border Collie 337 177 120 634

13 23 336 Igo Lynsey Fuegner Belgian Malinois 316 187 120 623

14 20 342 Lily Becky Moses All American Dog 330 171 120 621

15 30 315 Ski Matt Meiring Border Collie 298 201 120 619

16 8 353 Elsa Martha Fillinger Labrador Retriever 357 133 120 610

17 38 308 Bren Jennifer Riess German Shepherd Dog 256 213 120 589

18 17 116 Dot Gail McMonagle Parson Russell Terrier 339 128 120 587

19 27 327 Magic Jennifer Riess German Shepherd Dog 311 156 120 576

20 14 350 Ginger John Fisher Mixed Breed 340 104 120 564

21 5 340 Rain Ryan Westlund Belgian Malinois 365 193 0 558

22 39 314 Max Lisa Parker Border Collie 248 172 120 540

23 32 229 Mancha Lucy Shinkle Parson Russell Terrier 287 116 120 523

24 35 345 Batman Kristy Netzer Border Collie 278 114 120 512

25 12 117 Roxie Jody Dean Dachshund 343 157 0 500

26 49 325 Blu Cheryl Bracht Belgian Tervuren 161 195 120 476

27 9 110 Tally Ryan Westlund Russell Terrier 351 0 120 471

28 19 209 Ira Joe Wahler Kerry Blue Terrier 334 128 0 462

29 16 120 Hanna MaryAnn Bentley Jack Russell Terrier 339 0 120 459

30 44 319 Molly Vicki Daugherty Belgian Tervuren 179 156 120 455

31 24 107 Abby Amy Hannemann Mixed/Cross Breed 314 0 120 434

32 42 344 Sykes Catherine Leavitt Mixed Breed 197 112 120 429

33 28 101 Lexi Elizabeth Staley Boston Terrier 305 0 120 425

34 33 212 Ace Mary Newman Pyrenean Shepherd 285 0 120 405
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35 34 214 Han Angela Ogle Miniature American Shepherd 282 110 0 392

36 37 339 Tequila Kate Witas Poodle, Standard 265 0 120 385

37 4 302 Kink Kate Witas Border Collie 367 0 0 367

38 10 223 Ollie Will McVay Miniature Schnauzer 345 0 0 345

39 40 312 Loki Dennis Bell Norwegian Elkhound 222 0 120 342

40 21 211 Simone Sharon Keillor Bull Terrier 319 0 0 319

41 22 202 Scout Mary Daly Parson Russell Terrier 318 0 0 318

42 43 123 Abby Danielle Switzer Dachshund 191 0 120 311

43 31 205 Kal Teal Erickson American Pit Bull Terrier 289 0 0 289

44 47 216 Will Karen Passow Wire Fox Terrier 166 110 0 276

45 36 351 Echo Holly Nagel Border Collie 276 0 0 276

46 41 318 Kiva Kim Kern Mixed/Cross Breed 210 0 0 210

47 45 207 Timmay! Shannon Floyd Mixed/Cross Breed 173 0 0 173

48 46 213 Marley Cleo Parker Bull Terrier 166 0 0 166

49 48 343 Roper Lorri Griffin American Staffordshire Terrier 165 0 0 165

50 50 206 Reba Karen Sheahan Keeshond 157 0 0 157

51 51 349 Lucy John Fisher Australian Shepherd 149 — — 149

52 52 113 Rascal Elizabeth Staley Boston Terrier 148 — — 148

53 53 225 Flea Lorri Griffin American Staffordshire Terrier 147 — — 147

54 54 121 Ben Gretchen Howell Dachshund 141 — — 141

55 55 333 Creek Ashlee Trotter German Wirehaired Pointer 141 — — 141

56 56 217 Luna Sharon Gish Miniature Schnauzer 139 — — 139

57 57 334 Fibber Rose Hutches Collie, Rough 139 — — 139

58 58 341 Pippa Lisa Parker Border Collie 135 — — 135

59 59 204 Banjo Kathy Echols Border Terrier 134 — — 134

60 60 222 Lucy Pam Opanowitz Miniature Schnauzer 130 — — 130

61 61 122 Doogie Ryan Westlund Cairn Terrier 124 — — 124

62 62 305 Baron Mark Shaw Standard Schnauzer 121 — — 121

63 63 108 Breeze Beth Huhs Parson Russell Terrier 119 — — 119

64 64 208 Levi Sharon Gish Miniature Schnauzer 119 — — 119

65 65 218 Fenix Shannon Floyd Staffordshire Bull Terrier 114 — — 114

66 66 303 Gibbs Brenda Steely Belgian Tervuren 105 — — 105

67 67 335 Rowdy Karen Gregor American Staffordshire Terrier 104 — — 104

68 68 102 BonnieBlu Chris Baumann Welsh Terrier 103 — — 103

69 69 338 Echo Cherie Bluhm Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret 101 — — 101

2015 Barn Hunt National Grand National by Final Rank
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104 Heidi Karen Cummings Schipperke 0 — — 0

105 Callie Diane Daly Dachshund 0 — — 0

111 Blake Patricia Muraczewski Papillon 0 — — 0

112 Sweetiepie Chris Baumann Shih Tzu 0 — — 0

115 Maxx Gretchen Howell Dachshund 0 — — 0

118 Don K Lissa Marion Cardigan Welsh Corgi 0 — — 0

119 Skye Cheryl Sheridan Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 0 — — 0

125 Penny Heather Neldner Boston Terrier 0 — — 0

203 Xanadu Ryanne Dolan German Pinscher 0 — — 0

219 Beau Karen Sheahan Keeshond 0 — — 0

220 Sophie Shelly Goebel Cocker Spaniel 0 — — 0

224 Zen Angela Ogle Miniature American Shepherd 0 — — 0

227 Billie Cherie Bluhm Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret 0 — — 0

230 Pearl Nicole Maples American Staffordshire Terrier 0 — — 0

306 Flurrie Nicole Ruiz Kerry Blue Terrier 0 — — 0

316 Buck Matt Meiring Mixed/Cross Breed 0 — — 0

317 Bucket Alice Kline All American Dog 0 — — 0

320 Maggie Brenda Steely Mixed/Cross Breed 0 — — 0

324 Danne Jo Robyn Harrel German Pinscher 0 — — 0

326 Maverick Ed Muraczewski Belgian Tervuren 0 — — 0

332 Tux Michelle Kolbet Mixed Breed 0 — — 0

348 Dabbie Kristy Netzer Border Collie 0 — — 0

352 Bentley Valerie Vihlen German Pinscher 0 — — 0

355 Ziggy Connie Austin Whippet n/a n/a n/a n/a

356 Fidget Connie Austin Cirneco Dell’Etna n/a n/a n/a n/a

357 Biz-E Connie Austin Cirneco Dell’Etna n/a n/a n/a n/a

358 Wrecker Ule James Whippet n/a n/a n/a n/a

ABS 114 Abbie Colleen Clemett Dachshund — — — 0

ABS 103 Penelope Liz Carter Parson Russell Terrier — — — —

ABS 109 Emma Norma Lattimore Scottish Terrier — — — —

ABS 124 Mimi Norma Lattimore Scottish Terrier — — — —

ABS 215 Comet Liz Carter Parson Russell Terrier — — — —

ABS 221 Obi Bill Carter Parson Russell Terrier — — — —

ABS 226 Jillian Laura Pipitone Standard Schnauzer — — — —

ABS 231 Crush Bill Carter Mixed/Cross Breed — — — —

2015 Barn Hunt National Grand National by Final Rank
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ABS 301 Ghislaine Marian Morris Curly-Coated Retriever — — — —

ABS 304 Spike Susan Cohen Australian Shepherd — — — —

ABS 313 Selkie Marian Morris Curly-Coated Retriever — — — —

ABS 322 Moonpie Susan Cohen Golden Retriever — — — —

ABS 328 Monty Gail Ball Whippet — — — —

ABS 329 Banner Jennifer Wahlund Border Collie — — — —

ABS 330 Singe Ann Frouws Border Collie — — — —

ABS 331 Quick Christine Putman German Shepherd Dog — — — —

ABS 347 Tess Susan Cohen Border Collie — — — —

2015 Barn Hunt National Grand National by Final Rank
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Armband Dog Name Handler Breed
Hurdles 
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342 Lily Becky Moses All American Dog 205

214 Han Angela Ogle Miniature American Shepherd 204

350 Ginger John Fisher Mixed Breed 204

302 Kink Kate Witas Border Collie 202

353 Elsa Martha Fillinger Labrador Retriever 202

309 Chet Allison Blakley Border Collie 201

310 Pi Eva Raczka Belgian Tervuren 201

120 Hanna MaryAnn Bentley Jack Russell Terrier 201

314 Max Lisa Parker Border Collie 198

308 Bren Jennifer Riess German Shepherd Dog 198

312 Loki Dennis Bell Norwegian Elkhound 197

116 Dot Gail McMonagle Parson Russell Terrier 192

201 Finnegan Laurie Robinson Parson Russell Terrier 190

317 Bucket Alice Kline All American Dog 189

318 Kiva Kim Kern Mixed/Cross Breed 187

106 Lola Sharon Gish Miniature Schnauzer 186

210 Dannye Lori Henderson Standard Schnauzer 186

327 Magic Jennifer Riess German Shepherd Dog 186

340 Rain Ryan Westlund Belgian Malinois 179

119 Skye Cheryl Sheridan Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 178

311 Ricky Bobby Whitney Newman Doberman Pinscher 177

122 Doogie Ryan Westlund Cairn Terrier 175

351 Echo Holly Nagel Border Collie 173

343 Roper Lorri Griffin American Staffordshire Terrier 173

212 Ace Mary Newman Pyrenean Shepherd 170

202 Scout Mary Daly Parson Russell Terrier 161

229 Mancha Lucy Shinkle Parson Russell Terrier 158

216 Will Karen Passow Wire Fox Terrier 158

335 Rowdy Karen Gregor American Staffordshire Terrier 148

349 Lucy John Fisher Australian Shepherd 148

107 Abby Amy Hannemann Mixed/Cross Breed 136

111 Blake Patricia Muraczewski Papillon 135

321 Diggity Kristy Netzer Border Collie 104

224 Zen Angela Ogle Miniature American Shepherd 103

315 Ski Matt Meiring Border Collie 103

Armband Dog Name Handler Breed
Hurdles 
Points

208 Levi Sharon Gish Miniature Schnauzer 102

323 Buzz Aleta Channell Border Collie 101

337 Ripp Aleta Channell Border Collie 100

228 Izzy Will McVay Miniature Schnauzer 99

341 Pippa Lisa Parker Border Collie 99

346 Kandu Kristy Netzer Border Collie 98

316 Buck Matt Meiring Mixed/Cross Breed 95

205 Kal Teal Erickson American Pit Bull Terrier 92

345 Batman Kristy Netzer Border Collie 91

225 Flea Lorri Griffin American Staffordshire Terrier 90

104 Heidi Karen Cummings Schipperke 89

319 Molly Vicki Daugherty Belgian Tervuren 88

105 Callie Diane Daly Dachshund 87

222 Lucy Pam Opanowitz Miniature Schnauzer 87

305 Baron Mark Shaw Standard Schnauzer 86

333 Creek Ashlee Trotter German Wirehaired Pointer 86

110 Tally Ryan Westlund Russell Terrier 86

125 Penny Heather Neldner Boston Terrier 86

123 Abby Danielle Switzer Dachshund 80

102 BonnieBlu Chris Baumann Welsh Terrier 79

223 Ollie Will McVay Miniature Schnauzer 78

339 Tequila Kate Witas Poodle, Standard 76

206 Reba Karen Sheahan Keeshond 66

112 Sweetiepie Chris Baumann Shih Tzu 64

230 Pearl Nicole Maples American Staffordshire Terrier 63

220 Sophie Shelly Goebel Cocker Spaniel 52

227 Billie Cherie Bluhm Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret 0

204 Banjo Kathy Echols Border Terrier 0

332 Tux Michelle Kolbet Mixed Breed 0

219 Beau Karen Sheahan Keeshond 0

313 Selkie Marian Morris Curly-Coated Retriever 0

215 Comet Liz Carter Parson Russell Terrier 0

324 Danne Jo Robyn Harrel German Pinscher 0

114 Abbie Colleen Clemett Dachshund 0

331 Quick Christine Putman German Shepherd Dog 0

2015 Barn Hunt National Hurdles by Final Rank
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Armband Dog Name Handler Breed
Hurdles 
Points

103 Penelope Liz Carter Parson Russell Terrier 0

338 Echo Cherie Bluhm Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret 0

221 Obi Bill Carter Parson Russell Terrier 0

109 Emma Norma Lattimore Scottish Terrier 0

328 Monty Gail Ball Whippet 0

301 Ghislaine Marian Morris Curly-Coated Retriever 0

124 Mimi Norma Lattimore Scottish Terrier 0

336 Igo Lynsey Fuegner Belgian Malinois 0

231 Crush Bill Carter Mixed/Cross Breed 0

2015 Barn Hunt National Hurdles by Final Rank
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2015 Barn Hunt National Team by Final Rank

1 Total Score:      548

Team #5 274 Ginger John Fisher

274 Hanna MaryAnn Bentley

2 Total Score:      546

Team #17 273 Chet Allison Blakley

273 Pi Eva Raczka

3 Total Score:      510

Team #41 255 Max Lisa Parker

255 Echo Holly Nagel

4 Total Score:      504

Team #40 252 Ricky Bobby Whitney Newman

252 Elsa Martha Fillinger

Total Score:      502

Team #26 251 Lucy John Fisher

251 Finnegan Laurie Robinson

Total Score:      500

Team #9 250 Flea Lorri Griffin

250 Lily Becky Moses

Total Score:      492

Team #42 246 Abby Danielle Switzer

246 Roxie Jody Dean

Total Score:      482

Team #37 241 Rain Ryan Westlund

241 Tally Ryan Westlund

Total Score:      454

Team #10 227 Ollie Will McVay

227 Izzy Will McVay

Total Score:      450

Team #34 225 Kandu Kristy Netzer

225 Batman Kristy Netzer

Total Score:      426

Team #19 213 Taylor Amy Hannemann

213 Abby Amy Hannemann

Total Score: 426

Team #33 213 Mancha Lucy Shinkle

213 Kal Teal Erickson

Total Score:      414

Team #22 207 Kink Kate Witas

207 Flurrie Nicole Ruiz

Total Score:      398

Team #28 199 Baron Mark Shaw

199 Lucy Pam Opanowitz

Total Score:      376

Team #30 188 Callie Diane Daly

188 Dannye Lori Henderson

Total Score:      370

Team #18 185 Will Karen Passow

185 Blu Cheryl Bracht

Total Score:      360

Team #29 180 Lola Sharon Gish

180 Levi Sharon Gish

Total Score:      308

Team #35 154 Heidi Karen Cummings

154 Pippa Lisa Parker

Total Score:      294

Team #12 147 Fenix Shannon Floyd

147 Timmay! Shannon Floyd

Total Score:      272

Team #27 136 Breeze Beth Huhs

136 Banjo Kathy Echols

Total Score:      270

Team #36 135 Maggie Brenda Steely

135 Gibbs Brenda Steely

Total Score:      268

Team #24 134 Molly Vicki Daugherty

134 Tux Michelle Kolbet

Total Score:      202

Team #8 101 Dot Gail McMonagle

101 Doogie Ryan Westlund

Total Score:      164

Team #3 0 Ripp Aleta Channell

164 Buzz Aleta Channell
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Total Score:      135

Team #39 0 Dabbie Kristy Netzer

135 Diggity Kristy Netzer

Total Score:      129

Team #16 129 Simone Sharon Keillor

0 Kiva Kim Kern

Total Score:      115

Team #2 115 Bren Jennifer Riess

0 Magic Jennifer Riess

Total Score:      95

Team #32 95 Han Angela Ogle

0 Zen Angela Ogle

Total Score:      66

Team #1 66 Reba Karen Sheahan

0 Beau Karen Sheahan

Total Score:      0

Team #4 0 Blake Patricia Muraczewski

0 Penny Heather Neldner

Team #13 0 Billie Cherie Bluhm

0 Echo Cherie Bluhm

Team #14 0 Ziggy Ule James & Connie Austin

0 Fidget Ule James & Connie Austin

Team #20 0 Biz-E Ule James & Connie Austin

0 Wrecker Ule James & Connie Austin

Team # 31 0 Bonnie Blu Chris Bauman

0 Sweetie Pie Chris Bauman

Team # 38 0 Skye Cheryl Sheridan

0 Creek Ashlee Trotter


